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Nome
ILUSAO
FABULOSO
DELEGADO
CAPICHABA
REI DA RUA
CIVEL
MITO
BLINDADO
MITO
BODé

Anilha
117651
069681
088424
047708
058519
224018
018978
011081
128237
098507

Dono
ANDERSON ROGRIGUES
RAPHAEL ROSSI
RAPHAEL ROSS
REGINALDO
ROBSON
RENATO ANDRE
EDUARDO
RENATO ANDRé
GEAN
REGINALD OCOSTA

COLEIRO 09/10/2022

Cidade
MUTUM
MUTUM
LAJINHA
MUTUM
LAJINHA
MUTUM
MUTUM

IBATIBA
MUTUM

Acapam - MG
10/15 min Pontos
0/141 20
0/128 19
0/99 18
0/99 17
0/87 16
0/72 15
0/69 14
0/68 13
0/60 12
0/56 11
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